FTC-16 16-slot Fiber Converter Rack
Overview
HiOSO FTC-16 fiber converter rack (3U) is a kind of economical converter rack
used in machine rooms. The rack can accommodate maximum 16 different
types of fiber converter module cards. There is an active and standby power
system in a centralized manner, supporting automatic switching.
Feature
 The active/standby power configuration ensures uninterrupted

dimensions
110mm(H)*22mm(W)*81mm(D) / (height * width * depth)
Ordering Information
Model Number
of slots Structure Height Power
FTC-16-1 16 19-inch rack 3U Single power AC220V
FTC-16-1-48 16 19-inch rack 3U Single power DC-48V
FTC-16-2 16 19-inch rack 3U Dual power AC220V
FTC-16-2-48 16 19-inch rack 3U Dual power DC-48V
FTC-16-2-48/220 16 19-inch rack 3U Dual power DC-48V +
AC220V